
CUSHION-LITE®

POLYETHYLENE FOAM



1/32"
1/16"
3/32"
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"

1/32"
1/16"
3/32"
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"

1/32"
1/16"
3/32"
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"

2,000'
1,250'
750'
550'
350'
250'

2,000'
1,250'
750'
550'
350'
250'

2,000'
1,250'
750'
550'
350'
250'

Corporate Office:
1090 Mills Way
Redwood City, CA 94063
(800) 888-3725  fax: (650) 361-1713

www.fpintl.com

Manufacturing/Sales facilities:
Redwood City, CA • Los Angeles, CA
Newark, DE • Atlanta, GA • Thornton, IL
Hopkinsville, KY • Auburn, MA 
Brackley, United Kingdom
Villiers-Le-Bel, France 
Herbrechtingen, Germany
Heerlen, The Netherlands  

CUSHION-LITE is a registered trademark of Free-
Flow Packaging International, Inc.

3.5m 1/06 FP0063C

FCLC4000W0
FCLC4300Q0
FCLC4900J0
FCLC4F00E0
FCLC4I0080
FCLC4L0050

FCLC6000W0
FCLC6300Q0
FCLC6900J0
FCLC6F00E0
FCLC6I0080
FCLC6L0050

FCLC7000W0
FCLC7300Q0
FCLC7900J0
FCLC7F00E0
FCLC7I0080
FCLC7L0050

8,000
5,000
3,000
2,200
1,400
1,000

10,000
6,250
3,750
2,750
1,750
1,250

12,000
7,500
4,500
3,300
2,100
1,500

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

60"
60"
60"
60"
60"
60"

72"
72"
72"
72"
72"
72"

Slitting: To customer requirements from 6" to 72" 

Perforation: Rolls can be perforated to order

Anti-stat: Standard anti-stat bundle is       x 72" x 550'

PRODUCT
CODE

THICKNESS
(GAUGE)

BUNDLE
WIDTH

BUNDLE
LENGTH

SQUARE FEET
PER BUNDLE

CUSHION-LITE® POLYETHYLENE FOAM
Superior, versatile packing protection for most surfaces - without excess weight. CUSHION-LITE® foam is an easy-to-
wrap material that protects and gently cushions.  Its light-weight, closed-cell structure provides a unique “bounce-back
memory” that absorbs impacts, prevents bottoming out and resists scratches.

• Lightweight • Non-abrasive • Clean

• Moisture Barrier • Dust Free • Cost Effective

1
8

"

Anti-stat Cushion-Lite foam.


