## CUSHION-LITE® POLYETHYLENE FOAM



## **CUSHION-LITE® POLYETHYLENE FOAM**

Superior, versatile packing protection for most surfaces - without excess weight. CUSHION-LITE® foam is an easy-to-wrap material that protects and gently cushions. Its light-weight, closed-cell structure provides a unique "bounce-back memory" that absorbs impacts, prevents bottoming out and resists scratches.

Lightweight
 Non-abrasive
 Clean

• Moisture Barrier • Dust Free • Cost Effective

PRODUCT CODE	THICKNESS (GAUGE)	BUNDLE WIDTH	BUNDLE LENGTH	SQUARE FEET PER BUNDLE
FCLC4000W0	1/32"	48"	2,000'	8,000
FCLC4300Q0	1/16"	48"	1,250'	5,000
FCLC4900J0	3/32"	48"	<b>750'</b>	3,000
FCLC4F00E0	1/8''	48"	550'	2,200
FCLC410080	3/16"	48"	350'	1,400
FCLC4L0050	1/4''	48"	250'	1,000
FCLC6000W0	1/32"	60"	2,000'	10,000
FCLC6300Q0	1/16"	60"	1,250'	6,250
FCLC6900J0	3/32"	60"	750'	3,750
FCLC6F00E0	1/8"	60"	550'	2,750
FCLC610080	3/16"	60"	350'	1,750
FCLC6L0050	1/4''	60"	250'	1,250
FCLC7000W0	1/32"	72"	2,000'	12,000
FCLC7300Q0	1/16"	72"	1,250'	7,500
FCLC7900J0	3/32"	72"	750'	4,500
FCLC7F00E0	1/8''	72"	550'	3,300
FCLC710080	3/16"	72"	350'	2,100
FCLC7L0050	1/4"	72"	250'	1,500

Slitting: To customer requirements from 6" to 72"

Perforation: Rolls can be perforated to order

**Anti-stat:** Standard anti-stat bundle is  $\frac{1}{8}$ " x 72" x 550'





Corporate Office: 1090 Mills Way Redwood City, CA 94063 (800) 888-3725 fax: (650) 361-1713

## www.fpintl.com

Manufacturing/Sales facilities:
Redwood City, CA • Los Angeles, CA
Newark, DE • Atlanta, GA • Thornton, IL
Hopkinsville, KY • Auburn, MA
Brackley, United Kingdom
Villiers-Le-Bel, France
Herbrechtingen, Germany
Heerlen, The Netherlands

CUSHION-LITE is a registered trademark of Free-Flow Packaging International, Inc.

3.5m 1/06 FP0063C